
BE BOP  
Design Ludovica + Roberto Palomba

kg

4.9

75
34

62
69

62

5826 1 8.0 0.344 63X72X76

5826 
  

MATERIAL

6.4 (maximum level) L2
6.5 (maximum level) L2
6.6 (maximum level) L2
6.15 (maximum level) L2
6.16 (maximum level) L2
6.17 (maximum level) L2
6.18 (maximum level) L2
6.24 (maximum level) L2
6.25 (maximum level) L2


